2025 Panthers Snowflake

L1

Num Name

0222
0221
0209
0217
0204
0208
0225
0218
0216
0205
0210
0214
0213
0212
0224
0211
0220
0207
0202
0206
0203
0215
0201
0223

Menjo, Tiesha
Johnston, Kaly
Brown, Isabel
Blewett, Madelyn
Greig, Mckenna
Tipan, Leighton
Beyer, Ellie
Fraser, Matilda
Ball, Victoria
ANONYMOUS
Diboll, Lexi

Goethals, Anastasia

Diboll, Logan
Young, Savannah

Sallows-Harrie, Astrid

Brown, Lily
Russin, Agnes
Roberts, Sia
Chanas, Leighton

Moyle-Miyazawa, Sophia

Dreger, Emrynn
Allard, Tessa

Cecchini, Penelope

ANONYMOUS

Club/Team

Corydon Gym.
Corydon Gym.
Elites
Corydon Gym.
Prair. Reign
Elites
Spartans
Corydon Gym.
Corydon Gym.
Prair. Reign
Elites

Elites

Elites

Elites

Spartans
Elites
Corydon Gym.
Elites

Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Elites

Prair. Reign
Corydon Gym.

January 24, 2025 11:37:24 AM

Vault
Score Place
9.200 100G
9.100 100G
9.275100G
8.900 1008
9.100 100G
9.200 100G
9.100 100G
9.05010.0G
9.35010.0G
9.02510.0G
9.000 100G
9.125 100G
9.350 100G
9.05010.0G
9.100 100G
9.000 100G
8.850 1008
8.850 10.0S
8.825 1008
9.100 100G
9.15010.0G
9.100 100G
9.025 100G
8.75010.08

Ubars
Score Place
8.6501008
9.025 100G
8.950 1008
8.700 1008
8.950 1008
8.4751008
8.450 1008
8.600 1008
8.4751008
8.7751008
8.700 1008
8.750 1008
8.350 1008
8.7251008
8.400 1008
8.9251008
8.6251008
8.700 1008
8.3751008
7.95010.0B
8.2501008
7.25010.0B
8.350 1008
6.47510.08

Session 02 - Jan 24, 2025

Beam
Score Place
9.400 100G
8.9251008
8.575 1008
9.225100G
9.025 100G
9.225 100G
8.900 1008
8.700 10.0S
8.525 1008
8.625 1008
8.67510.08
8.200 1008
8.300 1008
8.075 1008
8.400 10.0S
8.100 1008
8.2251008
7.82510.08
8.525 1008
8.62510.08
8.125 1008
8.650 1008
7.900 1008
8.85010.08

Floor
Score Place
9.475 100G
9.12510.0G
9.175 100G
9.125 100G
8.825 1008
8.950 1008
9.175 100G
9.25010.0G
9.225 100G
8.900 1008
8.8751008
9.025 10.0G
9.050 10.0G
8.8751008
8.775 1008
8.600 1008
8.925 1008
9.100 100G
8.700 1008
8.400 1008
8.300 1008
8.700 1008
8.350 1008
8.950 1008

All-Around
Score Place

36.725
36.175
35.975
35.950
35.900
35.850
35.625
35.600
35.575
35.325
35.250
35.100
35.050
34.725
34.675
34.625
34.625
34.475
34.425
34.075
33.825
33.700
33.625
33.025
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